CSM_3F88L-160_-162_DS_E_2_3
1
Cam Positioner
3F88L-160/-162
Faster, More Advanced Rotational
Control for Greater Precision and
Improved Productivity
• High speed and high precision double machine

*1. Final order entry date for M7F-series:The end of March 2016.
Final order entry date for M7E-series:The end of March, 2020.
Ordering Information
Display Unit
M7E*1
Display Unit
M7F*1
Cam Output Cable
3F88L-CG@@@S
Cam Output
Connector
Resolver
Connector
Resolver Extension Cable
3F88L-CR@@@C
Resolver Cable
3F88L-CR@@@NA
Resolver Cable
3F88L-CR@@@SA
Resolver
3F88L-RS17/-RS17T
Resolver
3F88L-RS15
Resolver
3F88L-RS15W
Programmable Controller
SYSMAC CS Series
SYSMAC CJ Series, Others
Cam Positioner
3F88L-160/162
Name Model
Cam Positioner 16 outputs 3F88L-160
32 outputs 3F88L-162
Resolver Shaft: 10 dia. Standard model 3F88L-RS17
High-torque model 3F88L-RS17T
Shaft: 6 dia. Connector type 3F88L-RS15
Lead-wire type 3F88L-RS15W
Resolver Extension Cable with
Connectors on Both Ends
2 m 3F88L-CR002C
5 m 3F88L-CR005C
10 m 3F88L-CR010C
20 m 3F88L-CR020C
Name Model
RS15 Resolver Cable with Connectors on
Both Ends
3 m 3F88L-CR003NA
5 m 3F88L-CR005NA
10 m 3F88L-CR010NA
15 m 3F88L-CR015NA
20 m 3F88L-CR020NA
RS15W Resolver Cable with Connector
on One End
3 m 3F88L-CR003SA
5 m 3F88L-CR005SA
10 m 3F88L-CR010SA
Cam Output Cable with Connector on
One End
1 m 3F88L-CG001S
3 m 3F88L-CG003S
3F88L-160/-162
2
Specifications
General Specifications